1 w w w. m o x a . c o m . c n c h i n a @ m o x a . c o m
变电站计算机
DA-681A系列
采用第三代Intel® Core™ Celeron 1047UE 1.4GHz CPU，2个隔离
RS-232/422/485和10个隔离RS-485端口，6个LAN端口，VGA, mSATA,
USB的x86 1U 19英寸机架式计算机
Moxa DA-681A系列x86机架式嵌入计算机可用于控制、监测、数
据采集与协议转换应用。 DA-681A设计坚固，适于电力自动化、

reporting, and control
智能恢复: BIOS level system recovery tool
订购信息
DA-681A系列可选型号
DA-681A-I-SP: 6 Ethernet ports, VGA, 2 RS-232/422/485 ports, 10 RS-485 ports, mSATA, SATA, USB, Single
Power (RAM, mSATA, OS not included), -25 to 55°C operating temperature
DA-681A-I-SP-LX: 6 Ethernet ports, VGA, 2 RS-232/422/485 ports, 10 RS-485 ports, mSATA, SATA, USB,
Single Power, Linux Debian 8., -25 to 55°C operating temperature
DA-681A-I-DPP: IEC 61850-3 computer with VGA, 6 LAN ports, 2 RS-232/422/485 ports, 10 RS-485 ports,
mSATA, SATA, USB, dual power (RAM, mSATA, OS not included), -25 to 55°C operating temperature
DA-681A-I-DPP-LX: IEC 61850-3 computer with VGA, 6 LAN ports, 2 RS-232/422/485 ports, 10 RS-485
ports, mSATA, SATA, USB, dual power, Linux Debian 8, -25 to 55°C operating temperature
DA-681A-I-DPP-T: IEC 61850-3 computer with VGA, 6 LAN ports, 2 RS-232/422/485 ports, 10 RS-485 ports,
mSATA, SATA, USB, dual power (RAM, mSATA, OS not included), -40 to 70°C operating temperature
DA-681A-I-DPP-T-LX: IEC 61850-3 computer with VGA, 6 LAN ports, 2 RS-232/422/485 ports, 10 RS-485
ports, mSATA, SATA, USB, dual power, Linux Debian 8, -40 to 70°C operating temperature
包装清单
• DA-681A嵌入式计算机
• 机架安装套件
• 软件文档及光盘
• 快速安装指南（打印版）
• 保修卡
5 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 26, 2015. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
变电站计算机
DA系列型号规格对照表
Model Name
Serial Ports
Giga
LAN Port
Storage Expansion System
Power Relay
IEC 61850-3
IEEE/1613
IEC 60255
3-in-1 RS-485 SATA mSATA USB
PCI-104
(for IRIG-B)
OS RAM mSATA
DA-681A-I-SP 2 10 6 1 1 4 – – – – 1 – –
DA-681A-I-SP-LX 2 10 6 1 1 4 – Linux 2G 8G 1 – –
DA-681A-I-DPP 2 10 6 1 1 4 1 – – – 2 1 P
DA-681A-I-DPP-LX 2 10 6 1 1 4 1 Linux 2G 8G 2 1 P
DA-681A-I-DPP-T 2 10 6 1 1 4 1 – – – 2 1 P
DA-681A-I-DPP-T-LX 2 10 6 1 1 4 1 Linux 2G 8G 2 1 P
选购配件
Model Name
Expansion Module Accessory
DA-IRIGB-4DIO-PCI104-EMC4 USB Dongle DA-681A HDD Kit
DA-681A-I-SP – P P
DA-681A-I-SP-LX – P P
DA-681A-I-DPP P P P
DA-681A-I-DPP-LX P P P